QAQ Western Line Express - e

driver

Summer Rail Upgrades

Monday 6 to Monday 27 January 2025 (Saturday & Sunday only)

Buses will replace trains as we upgrade the rail network to improve your journey.
We’re working hard over summer to complete this while most customers are away.

Towards Waitemata (Britomart) City Centre

STATION Henderson New Lynn Avondale Grafton Broadway Parnell gﬂ'ttgm::g
Henderson @ gtopséﬂenderson Interchange
top Stop A Stop E Stop A
New Lynn @ Stop E New Lynn Interchange RAIL Hendgrson New Eynn Aif)onpdgie P;/Ihgfnetralfnasde/ Broadway Parnell Shops  Britomart Queens
Stop 5914 BUS STOP Interchange Interchange Stob 8149 Stob 7176 Stop 7180 Stop 7187 Arcade
Stop 5841 Stop 5914 P P Stop 7016
Avondale Stop A Avondale
Stop 8149 RBWX 06:36 06:48 06:52 07:10 07:11 07:14 07:21
- RBWX 06:56 07:08 07:12 07:30 07:31 07:34 07:41
Grafton Khyber bass/Mountain Rd RBWX 07:16 07:28 07:32 07:50 07:51 07:54 08:01
Broadwa Broad RBWX 07:36 07:50 07:55 08:14 08:15 08:19 08:26
y Str(;)paﬁ’ggy RBWX 07:56 08:10 08:15 08:34 08:35 08:39 08:46
RBWX 08:16 08:30 08:35 08:54 08:55 08:59 09:06
Parnell Parnell Shops RBWX 08:36 08:50 08:55 09:14 09:15 09:19 09:26
Stop 7187 RBWX 08:56 09:10 09:15 09:34 09:35 09:39 09:46
Waitemata @ Stop A Queens Arcade RBWX 09:16 09:30 09:35 09:54 09:55 09:59 10:06
(Britomart) Stop 7016 RBWX 09:36 09:50 09:55 10:14 10:15 10:19 10:26
RBWX 09:56 10:10 10:15 10:34 10:35 10:39 10:46
Then at the following minutes past each hour
RBWX :16 :30 :35 54 :55 :59 :06
RBWX :36 :50 :55 14 :15 :19 :26
RBWX :56 :10 :15 34 :35 :39 :46
Until
RBWX 18:16 18:31 18:36 18:58 18:59 19:03 19:11
RBWX 18:36 18:51 18:56 19:18 19:19 19:23 19:31
RBWX 18:56 19:11 19:16 19:38 19:39 19:43 19:51
RBWX 19:16 19:31 19:36 19:58 19:59 20:03 20:11
RBWX 19:36 19:51 19:56 20:18 20:19 20:23 20:31
RBWX 19:56 20:11 20:16 20:38 20:39 20:43 20:51
RBWX 20:16 20:28 20:32 20:50 20:51 20:54 21:01
RBWX 20:36 20:48 20:52 21:10 21:11 21:14 21:21
RBWX 20:56 21:08 21:12 21:30 21:31 21:34 21:41
RBWX 21:16 21:28 21:32 21:50 21:51 21:54 22:01
RBWX 21:36 21:48 21:52 22:10 22:11 22:14 22:21
RBWX 21:56 22:08 22:12 22:30 22:31 22:34 22:41
RBWX 22:16 22:28 22:32 22:50 22:51 22:54 23:01
RBWX 22:36 22:48 22:52 23:10 23:11 23:14 23:21
RBWX 22:56 23:08 23:12 23:30 23:31 23:34 23:41
RBWX 23:16 23:28 23:32 23:50 23:51 23:54 24:01
RBWX = Rail Bus Western Express Line
Towards Henderson
STATION (nglttsnn::rtg Parnell Broadway Grafton Avondale New Lynn Henderson
Waitemat3 @ Customs St West
i Stop 7005 Stop D Stop A
(B”tomart) P RAIL Cus\’;\?erzts St Parnell Shops Olympic Pool T/Ihgt?rftglianasde/ A%/E)Or%sle New ?ynn Hendgrson
Parnell Etao rgsgesshops BUS STOP Stop 7005 Stop 7188 Stop 7200 Stop 7175 Stop 8146 'gttir;gagnl%e 'rs‘ttir;gagrzgle
Olvmpic Pool RBWX 06:40 06:47 06:50 06:51 07:08 07:12 07:25
Broadway Stg/p 7%00 RBWX 07:00 07:07 07:10 07:11 07:28 07:32 07:45
_ RBWX 07:20 07:27 07:31 07:32 07:51 07:56 08:10
Grafton Khyber Pass/Mountain Rd RBWX 07:40 07:47 07:51 07:52 08:11 08:16 08:30
RBWX 08:00 08:07 08:11 08:12 08:31 08:36 08:50
Avondale Stop B Avondale RBWX 08:20 08:27 08:31 08:32 08:51 08:56 09:10
Stop 8146 RBWX 08:40 08:47 08:51 08:52 09:11 09:16 09:30
RBWX 09:00 09:07 09:11 09:12 09:31 09:36 09:50
New Lynn @ 2rop 0 yew Lynn Interchange RBWX 09:20 09:27 09:31 09:32 09:51 09:56 10:10
RBWX 09:40 09:47 09:51 09:52 10:11 10:16 10:30
Henderson @ Stop A Henderson Interchange RBWX 10:00 10:07 10:11 10:12 10:31 10:36 10:50
Stop 5841 RBWX 10:20 10:28 10:32 10:34 10:56 11:03 11:20
RBWX 10:40 10:48 10:52 10:54 11:16 11:23 11:40
RBWX 11:00 11:08 11:12 11:14 11:36 11:43 12:00
RBWX 11:20 11:28 11:32 11:34 11:56 12:03 12:20
RBWX 11:40 11:48 11:52 11:54 12:16 12:23 12:40
Then at the following minutes past each hour from 12:00 until 15:20
RBWX :00 :08 113 :15 :39 :46 :05
RBWX :20 :28 :33 :35 :59 :06 :25
RBWX :40 :48 :53 :55 :19 :26 45
Then at the following minutes past each hour from 15:40 until 16:00
RBWX :00 :08 112 14 :36 43 :00
RBWX :20 :28 132 34 :56 :03 :20
RBWX 140 48 :52 :54 :16 :23 140
Then at the following times
RBWX 18:20 18:28 18:32 18:33 18:54 18:59 19:15
RBWX 18:40 18:48 18:52 18:53 19:14 19:19 19:35
RBWX 19:00 19:08 19:12 19:13 19:34 19:39 19:55
RBWX 19:20 19:28 19:32 19:33 19:54 19:59 20:15
RBWX 19:40 19:48 19:52 19:53 20:14 20:19 20:35
RBWX 20:00 20:07 20:10 20:11 20:28 20:32 20:45
RBWX 20:20 20:27 20:30 20:31 20:48 20:52 21:05
RBWX 20:40 20:47 20:50 20:51 21:08 21:12 21:25
RBWX 21:00 21:07 21:10 21:11 21:28 21:32 21:45
RBWX 21:20 21:27 21:30 21:31 21:48 21:52 22:05
RBWX 21:40 21:47 21:50 21:51 22:08 22:12 22:25
RBWX 22:00 22:07 22:10 22:11 22:28 22:32 22:45
RBWX 22:20 22:27 22:30 22:31 22:48 22:52 23:05
RBWX 22:40 22:47 22:50 22:51 23:08 23:12 23:25
RBWX 23:00 23:07 23:10 23:11 23:28 23:32 23:45
RBWX = Rail Bus Western Express Line
» Customers paying in cash must purchase train tickets at a train station before boarding rail buses.
+ Some rail buses cannot accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles, or larger personal items. gcarl:eiﬁesdeéﬂiseryices which -{La;?esf;r\:;zlgf:élact;?: the 32’33|2?sce?3.'l§§t.f§f§$°es 232 ‘ hcr)goc:3 5?"?52@1‘?’?@?i:m?%ﬁ:?zin}"'fgfﬁﬁsgy‘T‘ii?d;a*;yi
* Please make yourself visible to the bus driver and signal the driver to stop. feplaces Train service between location of the Train Stations Ié:)bc(;\llei)nigpc%e_acrfgyeosua?d gy M 121 L, ::::1 ::i'::t‘::'s::;uemy —
« AT HOP customers must tag-on when boarding a train or rail bus and tag-off when leaving the station or bus. running as scheduled. ey destinations. y 2 road conditions o other unplanned circumstances. This
) Pedestrian Walkway Train service not operating Key Station or Connection Point 21 9 315 (')nf Ogumtjiég?i(;f]_aHéuwivae? :jf,ﬂ;g %E;nipgrt a?]d'n?é
* Your AT HOP fare for combined bus and train trips will be calculated based on the start and end of your journey. . Walking access Usually short These symbols ndicate the This symbol indicates alocation g 4 16 notice. Al ravelis Subject to the reapecive Operators
The journey can use up to five bus or train trips within four hours, with a maximum transfer time of 30 minutes between each trip. g:;tt?g‘f;fg?’éii”aép‘:fe”t Z?ec r;%’; gperstinrglg slgvKZelc E?alcr?ggl?vfce(s)o erbus an 197 517 Conltons of Crtiage. Fo clarfication on al sues s
« Terms of use of AT HOP cards are available at AT.govt.nz/ATHOP. Rail Buses service available. 18

Re-plan your journey on the AT Mobile app or AT website
Scan the code or call us on 09 366 6400




